Rule 2 29

{a) tnsert full name(s) and
address{es} of administrator(s)

*delete as applcable

Contact Details.

You do not have to give any
contact informaton 1n the box
opposite but if you do it will help
Companies House to contact you
f there 1s a query on the form
The contact information that you

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2 16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Paramount Hotels (Daventry) Limited

Company number

05314284

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court, London

{full name of court)

For court use only
6103 of 2014

We (a) Paul Wilhams, Paul Clark and David Whitehouse

Duff & Phelps Ltd

The Shard

32 London Bndge Street
London SE1 9SG

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

* afe

in respect of the administration of the above company

Signed A oo

Joint Administrator

Dated 22| 1e] )

Duff & Phelps Ltd

The Shard

32 London Bndge Street
London, SE1 9SG

Tel +44 (D) 20 7089 4700

L E——

24/ 1 0/2014

use, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ
#3411

COMPANIES HOUSE

ADM 04305

DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Paramount Hotels {Daventry) Limited 05314294
in the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 6103 of 2014
Comparnies Court, London

(full name of court

(a)insert name and address of Statement as to the affairs of (a) Paramount Hotels (Daventry) Limited, c/o Duff & Phelps
registered office of the company Ltd, The Shard, 32 London Brnidge Street, London, SE1 958G

{b) Insert date on the {b) 11 September 2014, the date that the company entered admirustration

Statement of Truth

| pelieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 11 September 2014 the
date that the company entered administration

Full name VEcad M Kerys 7

Signed _;&u’\ [ Mol

Dated /6 — (2~ &




Paramount Hotels (Daventry) Limited

INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
Notes £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Hotel 7,000,000 6,100,000
IPR/Business Name - -
Amount Owed to LSREF - 327,520,160
- 321,420,160
Assets subject to a floating charge
Stock 18,680 23,495
Plant and Machinery 260,827 301,000
Maotor Vehides - -
Cash Floats 1,970 1,970
Business Rughts ete - 4
Trade Debtors 191,529 172,376
Bank Balances 193,978 193,978
Intercompany Debtors 7,256,198 -
Investments -
692,823
Uncharged assets
0
Estitnated total assets available for preferential E 692,823
creditors
Signature ;%&VLM 'Q" '{Q’(’\ Date lE-la~ iY




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al -Summary of liabilities

Estimated to
realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carned from page A) £ 692,823
abilities
Preferential creditors £
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors. £ 692,823
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable - 141,565
(to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 551,258
Debts secured by ficating charges £
- 321,420,160
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £|- 320,868,902
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down) 141,565
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £(- 320,727,337
£
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating - 41,442,890
charge holders)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferantial £|- 362,170,227 |
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/fsurplus as regards creditors 362,170,227
Issued and called up capltal -£1
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members £|- 362,170,228
S|gnatureﬁ'g'-"—fj\ AMe u\ Date /6 —lo- 2ot <




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

PARAMOUNT HOTELS {DAVENTRY) LIMITED
Name of Shareholder Address (with postcode) Ho of shares Nominal Detals of shares heid
heid value
UK Hotels Martslle Court Admiral Park St Petsr Court 1 El
[Guernsay) Limited _[Guemsey, GY1 3HB
S:QWU&—‘-'L\ M" M\ Dt /é’-“a.— IC-(




COMPANY CREDITORS
PARAMOUNT HOTELS (DAVENTRY) LIMITED

534905

542182 Reynolds Catenng Herfordshire
543288 Tchibe Coffee International Ltd
544468 Booking com

544508 Aba/SB Pools Ltd

544710 Berryman

544767 B O C Gases

544893 Carlsherg - Tetley Browing Ltd
544040 C & C Textles Lid

544544 Cetsbration Drsco Limited
544998 CHEF RESULTS

545080 Destny Foods

545262 Daventry Refngeration
545265 DAVENTRY DRY CLEANERS
545283 Declecr UK Lid

545324 Drrect Seafood

545397 Ecolab Ltd

545433 Elisons

545735 Haleyon Computer Supplies Ltg
545767 H&B Foods Limited

545818 HRG UK

845846 CTl Hotets

545861 Hotel Reservation Service
545832 kot Contract Direct

545820 Independent Pnint Linited
545931 Inntel

545848 Integral Communicatons
546067 Kams News

546184 Lockhart Catenng Fquipment
546244 MARY DURY

546257 Matthew Clark Wholasale
546422 Nisbets

546529 Paragon

548621 Plumbase

548653 Mustard Presentations
548673 Protec Fire Detection Ltd
546888 Scotis Landscapes

546919 SETON LIMITED

548971 Sky Business

547087 Supphes Team Limited
547314 Hitach Capital Invoice Finance
547477 Alhance Disposables

548123 PETTY CASH DAVENTRY HOTEL
549569 KABA UK LTD

560059 M) Birtwastie & Co Lid

553667 BARCLAYCARD MERCHANT SERVICES
557842 URBAN PLANTERS

559920 RHE CATERING EQUIPMENT SERVICES

560229 PEEKS OF BOURNEMOUTH LTD
562052 4 Laisure Recruitment
562147 DODMOOR HOUSE
563568 EXPEDIA INC
565403 Spectrum Secunty Solutions
565544 Liberate SLU
565881 Close Invoice Finance Ltd
568189 Tophne Elactronics
569043 Brigade Solubons Limited
569102 GILCHRIST & SOAMES UKLTD
569237 RSVP Venues LLP
569258 Ryadale Group
589603 Beacon Watar Treatments Lid
869678 Zemth Hygiene Group plc
Customer Deposus
VAT
Amounts owed to group companias

Signature)é 2 A M‘ ’K"’(’\

3663

9,388
6248
427
3182
166
46

2,689
465
408

1350
284
270
104
245

1,014
458

96
341
957

49

30

a9
209

50
313
191
214
751

60

1526
203

9,833
251

2472
897

111

62
1,561
28
360

1197
466

4328

1582
B4g
109

32
108

2723
461
183

37
248
330

4913

1,080
337
349
885

11426

111886
4 855,761
36,605,257

41442890

Cr Control, PO Box 107, Black Moss
Bntanmia Read

7-8 Blanheim Road

Compass House 80 Newmarket Road
Unit 10 Brachin Business Park,
Lidgate Crés Langthwaite Grange In
Cust Sarv Centre PO Box 12 Pnestl
Groung Floer, Steckdale House
Smith House

15 Brendan Close,

GLOBE BUSINESS CENTRE, PENISTONE RO
Destny House, 848 Ashton Old Road
4 Cross Lane, Braunston

42 High Streel

Urut 5, Brunswick Park Road

1 Crown Gourt. Clough Road
Chancery House, St Nicholas Way
43 Bayton Road Exhall

Halcyon House, 3 Penrard Clase
44-54 Stewarts Road,

Cem Ct Dept, Spectrum Point

17 Portland Square Bnstol
Blaubach 32

P O Box 12,

2 Derry Stroet

Inntel Ho, Thrashfold Bus Pk, Inwor
Units 5-8 Titan Way, Bntanma Ente
4 Sheaf Street,

Lockhart Housa Brunel Rd

Fudor House

Whiichurch Lane, Whitchurch

Fourth Way Avonmouth

210 Hatherley Road,

Suite 3 Unit 2

Coventry Off 10 Herald Bus Pk
Protec House Churchill Way

6 Gresley Cf, Drayton Field ind Est
14 Wildmara Road Wildmere Ind Est
P O Box 1805 Livingston

Sheffield Airport Bus Pk, Europa L
S Hollnswood Court

Alliance House Marshfield Bank

LOWER MOOR WAY

Urut 1 Farrous Way

DEPT CSD

MANOR COTTAGE,CHURCH STREET
Bumsall Road

REID STREET, CHRISTCHURCH DORSET
Uxbndge Business Centre

WEEDON LANE, NR WEEDON

P O BOX 847675

The Lodge 68 Maskell Dnve

Cami Son Fangos No 100 Tormre AS planta
REF 04840 PO BOX 5115

AB Ropemakar Park

2 The Lodge Paget Road

UNIT 1 JOHN WESLEY RD

16 St Marys Avenue, Bramlay

Kirkdale Road Kirkbymoorside

Pasrsons Hall industnai Estate

Zenih House A1(M) Business Centre

Scansbrick, Nr Ormskark
Waltham Cross
Epsom
Cambndge
West Read BRECHIN Angus
South Kirkby
Worstey Manchester
Headinglay Offica Park
PO Box 50 Elmwood Avenue Feltham,
Coleshull
SHEFFIELD
Openshaw Manchester
Daventry
Daventry
0
Severalls Estate, Colchester
Sutten,
Coventry,
Brackmulls Ind Est, Northampton
London
279 Famberough Rd, Famborough
Bristol

(=3

Altnncham

London

Feenng Colchester
bichfield

Caventry

Thea's, Reacing

Barby

Bnstol

BRISTOL

Cheltenham

11 Cambusland Road
Gaolden Acres Ln Coventry
Nelson

Davantry, Northants
Banbury, Oxcn

Wast Lothian

Sheffisld

Stafford Park 1 Telford
Crewa,

TIVERTON

Irfam

NORTHAMPTON
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
COVENTRY
DORSET,BOURNEMOUTH
Uxbndge
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
DALLAS TEXAS

Bedford

Palma de Mallorea

Hova

Hallsham

Scuth wales
WERRINGTON, PETERBORQUGH
Tadlay

Yark

frchester

Welham Green

L40 ORW
ENg 7TRQ
KT18 BAP
CB58DZ
DDY6RJ
WF9 3NR
M28 2UT
LS8 1PF
TW13 7CD
B45 3EF
56 JAE
Mi12wWD
NN11 7HH
NN1t 4HU
N1 1L
co491Z
SM11J8
CV7 9EF
NN4 7BE
SW8 4DF
G4 7NJ
BS2 854
30676 Kaln
WA14 5PG
Wa 5HF
COS98E
WS14 97T
NN11 4AB
RGT 4XE
Cvz3 8TP
BSi14 042
BS11 8T8
GLS1 GEV
G32 8NB
Cv32sy
BBY ERT
NN11 8RZ
oxie 3y
EHS4 7XG
59 1XU
TF33DE
Cwzeuy

EX18 688
Ma4 5F5
NN4 785G
NN7 1LS
CvseuT
BH23 2BT
UB8 1RG
NN7 4TA
75284-7675
MHK410GJ
7007
BNS2 8EH
BN27 3GU
CFBa INQ
PE4 6ZL
RG2§ 5UL
YOB2 6YB
NN2G 7A8
ALS 7JE

/-C“/Q" /k('



